Dawson County Commissioners' FY2021 Regular Meeting Schedule

Day Date Time Comments Payroll Dates
Tuesday 6-Oct-20 4:00 PM 7-Oct-20
Tuesday 20-Oct-20 4:00 PM 21-Oct-20
Tuesday 3-Nov-20 4:00 PM 4-Nov-20
Tuesday 17-Nov-20 4:00 PM 18-Nov-20
Tuesday 1-Dec-20 4:00 PM 2-Dec-20
Tuesday 15-Dec-20 4:00 PM 16-Dec-20
Tuesday 29-Dec-20 4:00 PM 30-Dec-20
Tuesday 12-Jan-21 4:00 PM 13-Jan-21
Tuesday 26-Jan-21 4:00 PM 27-Jan-21
Tuesday 9-Feb-21 4:00 PM 10-Feb-21
Tuesday 23-Feb-21 4:00 PM ’ 24-Feb-21
Tuesday 9-Mar-21 4:.00 PM 10-Mar-21
Tuesday 23-Mar-21 4:00 PM 24-Mar-21
Tuesday 6-Apr-21 4:00 PM 7-Apr-21
Tuesday 20-Apr-21 4:00 PM 21-Apr-21
Tuesday 4-May-21 4:00 PM 5-May-21
Tuesday 18-May-21 4:00 PM 19-May-21
Tuesday 1-Jun-21 4:00 PM 2-Jun-21
Tuesday 15-Jun-21 4:00 PM 16-jun-21
Tuesday 29-Jun-21 4:00 PM 30-jun-21
Tuesday 6-Jul-21 4:00 PM |*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*

Tuesday 13-Jul-21 4:00 PM | 14-ul-21
Tuesday 20-Jul-21 4:00 PM |*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*
Tuesday 27-Jul-21 4:00 PM | 28-Jul-21
Tuesday 3-Aug-21 4:00 PM [*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*
Tuesday 10-Aug-21 4:00 PM [ 11-Aug-21
Tuesday 17-Aug-21 4:00 PM |*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*
Tuesday 24-Aug-21 4:00 PM [ 25-Aug-21
Tuesday 31-Aug-21 4:00 PM [*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*
Tuesday 7-Sep-21 4:00 PM | 8-Sep-21
Tuesday 14-Sep-21 4:00 PM [*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*
Tuesday 21-Sep-21 4:00 PM | 22-Sep-21
Tuesday 28-Sep-21 4:00 PM [*No Accounts Payable or Payroll*

*Public Hearings require 20 days published notice in local newspaper to meet deadlines.*
**public Hearings need to be published on the Dawson County website.**

**The Texas 2020 Open Meetings Handbook: Section 551.043(a)states the general time requirement as
follows: The notice of a meeting of a governmental body must be posted in a place readily accessible to the
general public at all times for at least 72 hours before the scheduled time of the meeting.**



